
The discounted LOCAL ENROLMENTS fee structure below is for LOCAL RESIDENTS ONLY. Families who do not reside within areas serviced�
by the local school bus networks must use the NORMAL ENROLMENTS rates and prices below.�

For information about the school’s Refund and other policies, please refer to our website:�www.tkis.qld.edu.au�

NOTE:  All school fees can be paid in installments (either 4 x Term payments per year, 12 x Monthly payments per year, 26 x Fortnightly�
payments per year or 52 x Weekly payments per year) and we also offer a payment plan for school uniforms purchases.�

Per�
Annum�

Per�
Annum�

*� OPTIONAL ITEMS fees are IN ADDITION to the COMPULSORY ITEMS fees outlined separately in the�  or�
 tables above.�

**� This cost applies to all TKIS students in the Golf Mastery Program.�

NOTE: International Students - please consult the school website at�www.tkis.qld.edu.au� and refer to fees under the INTERNATIONAL link.�

The Kooralbyn International School�

Schedule of School Fees�
2024�

COMPULSORY ITEMS� Normal Enrolments�
(Not Local Residents)�

Local Enrolments�
(Local Residents Only)�

Primary P-2� Primary 3-6� Secondary�
7-12�

Primary P-2� Primary 3-6� Secondary�
7-12�

Application Fee�(Per family, once only, non-refundable)� $95� $95� $95� $95� $95� $95�

Capital Expenditure Fund�(Per family, per annum)� $600� $600� $600� $400� $400� $400�

Full Uniform� (Estimated)� $520� $520� $740� $520� $520� $740�

Tuition Fees� (Per annum)� $4,525� $4,900� $6,805� $720� $720� $1,600�

Text Book/Device Hire/Levy� (Per annum)� Not Applicable� Not Applicable� $150� Not Applicable� Not Applicable� $150�

Stationery Pack� (Per annum)� $175� $195� Not Applicable� $175� $195� Not Applicable�

TOTAL�(Excl. App Fee, CapEx Fund & Uniform)� $4,700� $5,095� $6,955� $895� $915� $1,750�

OPTIONAL ITEMS *� Primary P-6� Secondary�
7-12�

Mid-week Boarding�(Per annum)� Not Available� $10,580�

Mid-week Boarding Transfer�(Per annum)� Not Available� $ 640�

School Bus Fares: TKIS participates in the Non-State Schools Transport Assistance Scheme’s (NSSTAS) School-Parent�
Agreement Program, so school bus fares for the family will be capped at the Family Threshold Amount ($35 per family per�
week, or $25 per week with concession card, as of Semester 1, 2024, and subject to review by NSSTAS every semester).�

**Golf Club Membership (�  affiliated Junior Club Membership, required for Golf Mastery�)� Not Available� $�499�

TKIS,�79C�Ogilvie�Place,�Kooralbyn,�Q�4285,�Australia.��T:�07�5544�5500���E:�admin@tkis.qld.edu.au�
ABN�22�449�947�887��� �|   ��CRICOS�02759C�

Per Year� - unless otherwise indicated�

Kooralbyn�

NOTE: The totals above, do NOT include once-only Application Fees, the annual per-family Capital Expenditure Fund levy or individual costs of Uniforms.�
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